
Brush Valley Twp, Indi-
ana Co, PA: Beautiful
Oneida Lake & dam &

surrounding acreage,
min. 400 up to 1,500 acres
@ Rt 56 & Blacklick
Creek. Call Sylvan--
Whlttle Real Estate,
800-296-3440,
814-536-5354.

JUNIATA CO. - 50 MI. W OF HBG.
ALL WITHIN MINS. OF STATE GAME LANDS
3 ACS - view, frontage on twp road, mobiles ok, part

wooded $24,900
4 ACS - wooded, mobiles ok. twp road frontage

$24,900
4 1/2 ACS - wooded, secluded, $29,500
5 1/2 ACS - view, twp road frontage, $37,500
6 ACS - part wooded, great view, mobiles ok, $32,500

6 1/2 ACS - part wooded, mobiles ok, twp road
frontage, $29,500

18ACS -part wooded, view, mobiles ok, twp road
fiontage, $42,500

18ACS - part wooded, great view, no restrictions,
$45,000

56 ACS - part wooded, camp/fish/hunt along the creek,
secluded, $lOO,OOO
Broker has financial interest in some of above.

Larry
LONG REAL ESTATE

Office - 717-527-4784

Lykens Valley
Farm For Sale,

110 Acres,
101 Tillable,

Northern
Dauphin Co.

(717)647-949*

HUNTERS!!! Tired of shootm those
Puny Pa & Md. Deer Tired of a
ridiculously short hunting season, *

“

and no Sunday hunting Well our
A hunting season opens the last week

of September and goes until the ”

ftJft second week of December 7 days a A
week. And an average Buck .

dresses 180 lbs
So now that I’ve picked on you, let’s *

get down to business I have just
"fb listed 2 parcels both 200 acres A
Jb' whole lotta big deer & turkies with *

, very little hunting pressure $59,900.
tya* for your own hunting preserve _

•Fm Hunters Special: 20x40 self- ••

contained hunting camp or home in Jh
Adirondack Mts., bordering 1000’s ,

. of acres of State Game Lands, near ”
tjU excellent trout fishing lake, 1 0'A ac, A

drilled well, separate generator
house, all the amenities of home, 6

W miles back in the woods. Asking
#, 20 other Dairy, Beef, and Hobby Farms from $67,500 to $149,000

j. 4UUUICI won 7, W».l p Rural Properties, Farms
• r,Mi c-v e 7 1 Residtnltal, Busmest

RUSSEL J. FINLEY \\ A* e 207 Montgomery St. •

BROKER • OWNER Ogdensburg, NY 13669
24 Hour Phone #fit 315-393-6325

only $21,900.
Perfect for Dairy or Beef. 130cow
Freestall Double 6 parlor, 2,000 gal
bulk tank, Small heifer facilities in

mam barn separate heifer Barn
Large shop, several other sheds
and outbuildings. Very nice 3 to 4
bedroom 1 1/2 bath home Also a
second home (well from a distance
it looks like a house, but up close
pretty rough, perfect for the Mother
in law). All on 335 acres with 180
tillable, 105 pasture, 30 woods
Asking $149,900.
Dairy or hobby 185 acres, 135
tillable balance pasture Nice 65
cow barn set up to milk large
addition for heifers and dry cows
Real nice 4 bedroom 1 V 4 bath home
with large garage. Nice setting on a
quiet road. But very close to 1-81
Asking $129,900.

£3 DEMEREE REALTY aA,
SSm/f "' 199 N. Gardinier Rd. (ff ~tVio'o\
.SJHBmL Phone (315) 823-02881 George Demeree, Broker www.demereerealtycom

#B-100- 150 A dairy/hobby farm w/70 tillable - 2 story barn w/39 stanchions
- 20x55 ft. sealed silo - 40x105 ft. mach. shed w/8 bays - also suitable for
horses & located within minutes of State horse trails - nice 7 rm. country
home w/4 B.R. - very open rms., 1-1/2 baths & nice porch - listed @

$150,000 or will separate into 2 parcels.
#B-102 -50 cow dairy farm w/104 A. - barn built in ‘62 - 700 gal. B.T. -nice 4
B.R. farm house - private yet close to towns for shopping & employment -

$134,900
#B-106 -Dairy/Hobby farm w/109 acres -35 tillable - bldgs, all on same side
of quiet road - 40x140 ft. barn w/28 tie stalls - nice pond is stocked w/bass &

has dock for swimming -180 yr. old home is neat as a pm - Priced low to go
at $149,900
#B-307 - 105A. fam. farm w/60 tillable - house, barn & land all on one side
of the road - 67 tie stalls & 30 free stalls - with 4 ft. beds - also pipeline w/8
units, 1200 gal. B.T. with washer, office & bath rm. in barn - Very nice 2 story
farm house w/4 bdrms, 2 baths - recently remodeled $194,444 - cows &

mach. avail.
#306 - 122 A. dairy farm w/100 tillable - 90x40 ft. 2 story barn w/38 stan-
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